
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= MARINE
MIDLAND MORTGAGE CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199802040000
36381

02/04/1998
09:50:29

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE O BRIEN,
GERALD
DENNIS

15 114 Lot#:2 Book:15
Pg:114

199802110000
46411

02/11/1998
09:39:11

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE SPEEGLE,
JEROME ALAN

19 3 Lot#:531
Book:19 Pg:3

199802160000
50501

02/16/1998
10:24:48

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199801120000
10221

199802230000
59481

02/23/1998
12:20:39

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE LENNING,
ROBERT
MICHAEL

11 32 Lot#:50
Book:11 Pg:32

199802230000
59491

02/23/1998
12:20:40

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

LENNING,
ROBERT
MICHAEL

199308120002
39141

199804300001
55401

04/30/1998
09:55:01

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BOWLER,
CHRISTOPHE
R E

23 154 Lot#:13 Lot:A
Book:23
Pg:154

199806090002
13571

06/09/1998
12:39:10

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BLACKWELL,
ROBERT W

19 20 Lot#:16
Book:19 Pg:20

199806300002
43011

06/30/1998
10:26:36

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

199807010002
45821

07/01/1998
09:33:33

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE HAMEER,
ZAHIRUDIN K

20 93 Lot#:39
Book:20 Pg:93

199807140002
66151

07/14/1998
10:52:51

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199801120000
10221

199807210002
76601

07/21/1998
10:55:04

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BUNN,
MORRIS D

22 36 Lot#:1179
Book:22 Pg:36

199808100003
06251

08/10/1998
01:16:25

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE SHULMAN,
BRIAN

23 61 Book:23 Pg:61

199808250003
30001

08/25/1998
09:52:59

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE FAULKNER,
JULIET ANN

20 82 Lot#:37
Book:20 Pg:82

199810220004
13111

10/22/1998
09:31:18

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH, ERIC C
H

10 78 Lot#:52
Book:10 Pg:78



199811050004
37681

11/05/1998
02:05:53

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BAGGETT,
ROGER D

21 78 Lot#:6 Lot:B
Book:21 Pg:78

199811130004
52301

11/13/1998
02:32:37

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE SINCEK,
WALTER M JR

13 18 Lot#:6 Book:13
Pg:18

199811240004
66921

11/24/1998
08:39:04

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PARKER,
RALPH CLARK

199704040001
04461

199811160004
53971

11/16/1998
11:18:27

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE INGLE,
KERMIT W

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NW

199811250004
71661

11/25/1998
02:07:30

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HOLMES,
MICHAEL J

199706120001
85011

199812040004
82781

12/04/1998
11:41:14

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MACWILLIAM,
LORNE C

14 84 Lot#:19
Book:14 Pg:84

199812090004
90711

12/09/1998
12:13:54

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MCABEE,
SHAWN C

17 96 Lot#:110
Book:17 Pg:96

199803130000
88671

03/13/1998
12:17:22

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE STEVENS,
JACK E III

19 23 Lot#:67
Book:19 Pg:23

199803180000
94511

03/18/1998
11:03:10

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MORGAN,
CHARLES J

14 91 Lot#:116
Book:14 Pg:91

199803300001
12331

03/30/1998
03:55:40

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBINSON,
MICHAEL T

9 82 Lot#:20 Book:9
Pg:82

199803300001
12301

03/30/1998
03:49:13

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE CECIL,
JOSEPH
PHILLIP

7 155 Lot#:25 Book:7
Pg:155

199804010001
14581

04/01/1998
12:43:56

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SAXON, MAC
D JR

199704100001
10831

199804100001
29341

04/10/1998
11:55:42

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ROWLAND,
LUCY
CAMPBELL

199805060001
63751

05/06/1998
09:11:01

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES RESTER, JOE
D

199807060002
50631

07/06/1998
09:05:12

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PARROTT,
MICHAEL R

199807210002
76501

07/21/1998
10:41:59

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WOODHAM,
FRANKLIN E

199706110001
83161


